Swami Vivekananda Yoga Anusandhana Samsthana (S-VYASA)

(Deemed to be University)

1) Core courses- Theory Examinations

Date: 07-11-2025

Examination Schedule

Date Day Course Code Course Name
22/11/2025 Saturday BPTO0101 Psychology
24/11/2025 Monday BPT0102 Sociology
26/11/2025 Wednesday BPTO0106 Basic Kinesiology
28/11/2025 Friday BPT0105 Biochemistry
01/12/2025 Monday BPT0103 Human Anatomy
04/12/2025 Thursday BPT(0104 Human Physiology

2) Practical Examinations

Date Day Course Code Course Name
06/12/2025 Saturday BPT0103 Human Anatomy
08/12/2025 Monday BPT0104 Human Physiology
09/12/2025 Tuesday BPTO0105 Biochemistry
10/12/2025 Wednesday BPTO0106 Basic Kinesiology

3) Value Added Courses Examinations

Date Day Course Code Course Name
11/12/2025 Thursday MVAC0101 Morning Session-Introduction to Yoga (Theory)
Afternoon Session- Introduction to Yoga
(Practical)
12/12/2025 Friday MVAC0102 English Communications & Soft Skills
13/12/2025 Saturday MVACO0103 Introduction to Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation
15/12/2025 Monday MVAC0104 Introduction to Healthcare Delivery System in
India
16/12/2025 Tuesday 0QVAC0101 Interpersonal Skills
17/12/2025 Wednesday QVAC0102/ Counselling & Guidance/
OVAC0103 Kannada

Note:

@

Exam Time, Venue, and duration will be mentioned on Hall Ticket
Tentatively exam will be commenced between 09.45 am to 12.45 pm
Reporting time: half an hour before commencing of exam.

Dr. Gaurav Sinha

Controller of Examinations

S-VYASA




